N°

79556

79557

79558

79559

79560

79561

79562

CONCOURS NATIONAUX F1 2016/2017

Date début

19/11/2016

22/01/2017

11/03/2017

25/03/2017

16/04/2017

14/05/2017

04/06/2017

Date fin

20/11/2016

22/01/2017

12/03/2017

26/03/2017

17/04/2017

14/05/2017

05/06/2017

H début

14:00

7:30

14:00

14:00

14:00

7:30

8:00

cp

31000

01150

95160

42160

07700

01600

69000

Organisateur

TOULOUSE

SAINT-VULBAS

MONTMORENCY

ANDREZIEUX-BOUTHEON

BOURG-SAINT-ANDEOL

SAINTE-EUPHEMIE

LYON BELLECOUR

Nb

16

16

16

16

16

16

Type

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Double

Qualif.

Poule

Poule

Poule

Poule

Poule

Poule

Poule



